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Professional Certificates (18+) 
Minimum Level: Upper Intermediate

Other Charges

Duration
Essential 

(20 lessons)
Standard 

(25 lessons)
Intensive

(30 lessons)

General English 
Minimum Level: Beginner 

Business English Age: 18+   
Minimum Level: Intermediate 

TOEFL  
Minimum Level: Upper Intermediate

1–11 weeks  $360  $400  $430 

12–23 weeks  $340  $370  $400 

24–35 weeks  $300  $330  $360 

36+ weeks  $285  $320  $350 

University Preparation   
Minimum Level: Intermediate

1–11 weeks –  $400  $430 

12–23 weeks  –  $370  $400 

24–35 weeks  –  $330  $360 

36+ weeks  –  $320  $350 

One to One  
Tailor Made, 45 minute lessons

Lesson fee $75 per lesson

Type Description Age Meals Price per week

Homestay Single Room 16+ Half Board $310

Summer Supplement 1 July to 25 August 16+ $30

Residence Description Age Meals 1-4 weeks (Price per week) 5+ weeks (Price per week) Notes

Stafford House Residence
Single Room 18+ Self Catering  $250  $200 

Twin Room 18+ Self Catering  $200  $150 

International Guesthouse 
Single Room 16+ Half Board $795 $795

Twin Room 16+ Half Board $485 $485

ESL Townhouse Studios
Studio Apartment - Single  18+ Self Catering $810 $810 Twin studios are only available 

to two friends sharing.Studio Apartment - Twin  18+ Self Catering $405 $405

*School Closure Dates
1 Jan, 19 Feb, 28 May, 4 Jul, 3 Sep,  
22-23 Nov, 24-25 Dec, 31 Dec - 1 Jan

School Amenities

	 Student lounge

	 IT lounge

	 Free Wi–Fi 

	 65” interactive screens

	 Library

Key School Facts
Capacity  240
Classrooms  15
Student computers  15
Students in class  Average 11 (max.15) 
Lesson length:   
1 lesson = 45 min 
20 lessons = 15 hrs/wk
25 lessons = 18.75 hrs/wk
30 lessons = 22.5 hrs/wk

Registration Fee $150

Accommodation Booking Fee $100

Courier $80

Bank Charges $25

Credit/Debit Card Fees 2%

Book Deposit (Collected on Arrival) $50

Insurance $25/week

University Placement Service
Free for students studying 12 weeks and over

$200 (1st Application)
$75 (Additional Applications)

CELTA Certificate see website for details 

** Minimum requirements apply

Tuition Fees
All prices and lessons shown are per week. Minimum age 16 unless otherwise stated. Start dates every Monday*.  

Classes may take place in the morning or afternoon.  

“Essential” (or the 20 lesson option) is only available for students on B1/B2 visa or visa waiver for a maximum of 12 weeks.

All courses include:  
Interactive Online Student Portal | Course 
materials (subject to deposit) | Free internet 
access | Organized Social Program (at least 3 
free social activities a week) 

Accommodation Fees

Unlimited Package(18+) 
Minimum Level: Beginners.  
Includes registration fee.

Duration Price Additional 
weekly fee

- Any city, Any course, Any schedule 
- Includes Professional Certificates,  
Career Preparation Activity and  
University Placement Service
- Career Preparation Activity (Age 18+)**
Start dates:  2 Jan, 5 Mar, 7 May, 2 Jul, 4 Sep, 5 Nov 
Minimum Level: Upper Intermediate

12 weeks  $5,160  $430 

24 weeks  $9,120  $380 

36 weeks  $12,960  $360 

48 weeks  $17,280  $360 

Duration Essential 
(20 lessons)

Standard 
(25 lessons)

Intensive
(30 lessons)

Marketing & Advertising
(Starts: 2 Jan, 2 Apr, 2 July, 1 Oct) 

5 weeks  $2,000  $2,200  $2,350 

Business Management
(Starts: 5 Mar, 4 Jun, 4 Sept, 3 Dec)

4 weeks  $1,600  $1,800  $1,950 

Project Management
(Starts: 5 Feb, 7 May, 6 Aug, 5 Nov)

4 weeks  $1,600  $1,800  $1,950 

Professional Certificates x 3 13 weeks  $4,900  $5,400  $5,800 

All accommodation is Sunday Arrival, Saturday Departure and subject to availability. Additional accommodation options available upon request. Some dietary requirements may have a small surcharge for catered accommodation.

Airport Transfers (one way)

Logan International  $135 

Other Upon Request



Professional Certificates (18+) 
Minimum Level: Upper Intermediate

Chicago

Accommodation Fees

Type Description Age Meals Price per week

Homestay Single Room 16+ Half Board $310

Summer Supplement 1 July - 25 August 16+ $30

Residence Description Age Meals 1–4 weeks (Price per week) 5+ weeks (Price per week)

The Automatic Lofts Apartment/Single Room 18+ Self Catering $275 $250

Hostelling International
Single Room 18+ B&B and Self Catering $525 $495 

Shared Room (Quad) 18+ B&B and Self Catering $305 $280

Summer Supplement 1 April - 3 November 18+ $50 $50

All accommodation is Sunday Arrival, Saturday Departure and subject to availability. Additional accommodation options available upon request. Some dietary requirements may have a small surcharge for catered accommodation.
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School Amenities

	 Student lounge

	 IT lounge

	 Free Wi-Fi 

 	 Student kitchen

	 Self-study area

	 Multi-media classrooms

** Minimum requirements apply

Tuition Fees
All prices and lessons shown are per week. Minimum age 16 unless otherwise stated. Start dates every Monday*.  

Classes may take place in the morning or afternoon.  

“Essential” (or the 20 lesson option) is only available for students on B1/B2 visa or visa waiver for a maximum of 12 weeks.

Key School Facts
Capacity  270
Classrooms  20
Student computers  25
Students in class  Average 10 (max.15) 
Lesson length: 
1 lesson = 45 min 
20 lessons = 15 hrs/wk
25 lessons = 18.75 hrs/wk
30 lessons = 22.5 hrs/wk

*School Closure Dates
1 Jan, 19 Feb, 28 May, 4 Jul, 3 Sep,  
22-23 Nov, 24-25 Dec, 31 Dec - 1 Jan

All courses include:  
Interactive Online Student Portal | Course 
materials (subject to deposit) | Free internet 
access | Organized Social Program (at least 3 
free social activities a week) 

Unlimited Package(18+) 
Minimum Level: Beginners.  
Includes registration fee.

Other Charges

Registration Fee $150

Accommodation Booking Fee $100

Courier $80

Bank Charges $25

Credit/Debit Card Fees 2%

Book Deposit (Collected on Arrival) $50

Insurance $25/week

University Placement Service
Free for students studying 12 weeks and over

$200 (1st Application)
$75 (Additional Applications)

Duration Essential 
(20 lessons)

Standard 
(25 lessons)

Intensive
(30 lessons)

Marketing & Advertising
(Starts: 29 Jan, 30 Apr, 30 Jul, 29 Oct) 

5 weeks  $2,000  $2,200  $2,350 

Business Management
(Starts: 2 Jan, 2 Apr, 2 Jul, 1 Oct)

4 weeks  $1,600  $1,800  $1,950 

Project Management
(Starts: 5 Mar, 4 Jun, 4 Sept, 3 Dec)

4 weeks  $1,600  $1,800  $1,950 

Professional Certificates x 3 13 weeks  $4,900  $5,400  $5,800 

Duration Price Additional 
weekly fee

- Any city, Any course, Any schedule 
- Includes Professional Certificates,  
Career Preparation Activity and  
University Placement Service
- Career Preparation Activity (Age 18+)**
Start dates:  2 Jan, 5 Mar, 30 Apr, 2 Jul, 4 Sep, 29 Oct  
Minimum Level: Upper Intermediate

12 weeks  $5,160  $430 

24 weeks  $9,120  $380 

36 weeks  $12,960  $360 

48 weeks  $17,280  $360 

Airport Transfers (one way)

O'Hare International  $130 

Other Upon Request

Duration
Essential 

(20 lessons)
Standard 

(25 lessons)
Intensive

(30 lessons)

General English 
Minimum Level: Beginner 

Business English Age: 18+   
Minimum Level: Intermediate 

TOEFL  
Minimum Level: Upper Intermediate

1–11 weeks  $360  $400  $430 

12–23 weeks  $340  $370  $400 

24–35 weeks  $300  $330  $360 

36+ weeks  $285  $320  $350 

University Preparation   
Minimum Level: Intermediate

1–11 weeks –  $400  $430 

12–23 weeks  –  $370  $400 

24–35 weeks  –  $330  $360 

36+ weeks  –  $320  $350 

One to One  
Tailor Made, 45 minute lessons

Lesson fee $75 per lesson



San Diego

Residence Description Age Meals 1–4 weeks (Price per week) 5+ weeks (Price per week) Notes

Vantaggio State (En Suite)****  
Twin Room 16+ Self Catering $240 $190 Vantaggio accepts 16-17 year olds 

in twin rooms only if traveling 
together.  Minors must submit 
parental consent form in advance.

Single Room 16+   Self Catering $355 $290

Vantaggio Gaslamp (En Suite)****
Twin Room 16+   Self Catering $250 $220

Single Room 16+   Self Catering $430 $395

Summer Supplement 1 July  to 25 August $30 $30 
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School Amenities

	 Student lounge

	 IT lounge

	 Free Wi-Fi 

	 Student kitchen

	 Self-study area

	 65” interactive screens

	 Global Learning Center

	 Rooftop deck 

	 Game room

Key School Facts
Capacity  220
Classrooms  16
Student computers  15
Students in class  Average 10 (max.15) 
Lesson length: 
1 lesson = 45 min 
20 lessons = 15 hrs/wk
25 lessons = 18.75 hrs/wk
30 lessons = 22.5 hrs/wk

Type Description Age Meals Price per week

Homestay Single Room 16+ Half Board $310

Summer Supplement 1 July to 25 August 16+ $30

All courses include:  
Interactive Online Student Portal | Course 
materials (subject to deposit) | Free internet 
access | Organized Social Program (at least 3 
free social activities a week) 

Accommodation Fees

*School Closure Dates
1 Jan, 19 Feb, 28 May, 4 Jul, 3 Sep,  
22-23 Nov, 24-25 Dec, 31 Dec - 1 Jan

Tuition Fees
All prices and lessons shown are per week. Minimum age 16 unless otherwise stated. Start dates every Monday*.  

Classes may take place in the morning or afternoon.  

“Essential” (or the 20 lesson option) is only available for students on B1/B2 visa or visa waiver for a maximum of 12 weeks.

Other Charges

Registration Fee $150

Accommodation Booking Fee $100

Courier $80

Bank Charges $25

Credit/Debit Card Fees 2%

Book Deposit (Collected on Arrival) $50

Insurance $25/week

Cambridge Exam Fee $350

University Placement Service
Free for students studying 12 weeks and over

$200 (1st Application)
$75 (Additional Applications)

****Tax and cleaning fees included. A security deposit may be required by the residence upon arrival.  
All accommodation is Sunday Arrival, Saturday Departure and subject to availability. Additional accommodation options available upon request. Some dietary requirements may have a small surcharge for catered accommodation.

Duration
Essential 

(20 lessons)
Standard 

(25 lessons)
Intensive

(30 lessons)

General English 
Minimum Level: Beginner 

Business English Age: 18+   
Minimum Level: Intermediate 

TOEFL  
Minimum Level: Upper Intermediate

Cambridge Exam (FCE/CAE)** 
Minimum Level: Upper Intermediate

1–11 weeks  $360  $400  $430 

12–23 weeks  $340  $370  $400 

24–35 weeks  $300  $330  $360 

36+ weeks  $285  $320  $350 

University Preparation   
Minimum Level: Intermediate

1–11 weeks –  $400  $430 

12–23 weeks  –  $370  $400 

24–35 weeks  –  $330  $360 

36+ weeks  –  $320  $350 

One to One  
Tailor Made, 45 minute lessons

Lesson fee $75 per lesson

Professional Certificates (18+) 
Minimum Level: Upper Intermediate

Duration Essential 
(20 lessons)

Standard 
(25 lessons)

Intensive
(30 lessons)

Marketing & Advertising
(Starts: 2 Jan, 2 Apr, 2 July, 1 Oct) 

5 weeks  $2,000  $2,200  $2,350 

Business Management
(Starts: 5 Mar, 4 Jun, 4 Sept, 3 Dec)

4 weeks  $1,600  $1,800  $1,950 

Project Management
(Starts: 5 Feb, 7 May, 6 Aug, 5 Nov)

4 weeks  $1,600  $1,800  $1,950 

Professional Certificates x 3 13 weeks  $4,900  $5,400  $5,800 

Airport Transfers (one way)

San Diego International  $130 

Other Upon Request

**Please see www.staffordhouse.com for Cambridge Exam Course recommended start dates and exam dates.

*** Minimum requirements apply

Unlimited Package(18+) 
Minimum Level: Beginners.  
Includes registration fee. Duration Price Additional 

weekly fee

- Any city, Any course, Any schedule 
- Includes Professional Certificates,  
Career Preparation Activity and  
University Placement Service
- Career Preparation Activity (Age 18+)***
Start dates:  2 Jan, 5 Mar, 7 May, 2 Jul, 4 Sep, 5 Nov 
Minimum Level: Upper Intermediate

12 weeks  $5,160  $430 

24 weeks  $9,120  $380 

36 weeks  $12,960  $360 

48 weeks  $17,280  $360 



San Francisco

Residence Description Age Meals 1–4 weeks (Price per week) 5+ weeks  (Price per week) Notes

Vantaggio Abigail (En Suite)***
Twin Room 16+ B&B and Self Catering  $265  $240

Single Room 16+ B&B and Self Catering  $485  $395

Vantaggio Garland (En Suite)***
Twin Room 16+ B&B and Self Catering  $265 (limited availability)  $240 Vantaggio accepts 16-17 year olds 

in twin rooms only if traveling 
together.  Minors must submit 
parental consent form in advance.

Single Room 16+  B&B and Self Catering -  $395 

Vantaggio Turk (En Suite)***
Twin Room 16+  B&B and Self Catering -  $215 

Single Room 16+  B&B and Self Catering -  $375 

Summer Supplement 1 July  to 25 August  $30 
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School Amenities

	 Student lounge

	 IT lounge

	 Free Wi-Fi 

 	 Student kitchen

	 Self-study area

	 65” interactive screens

	 Global Learning Center

Key School Facts
Capacity  300
Classrooms  21
Student computers  16
Students in class  Average 10 (max.15) 
Lesson length:
1 lesson = 45 min 
20 lessons = 15 hrs/wk
25 lessons = 18.75 hrs/wk
30 lessons = 22.5 hrs/wk

** Minimum requirements apply

Type Description Age Meals Price per week

Homestay Single Room 16+ Half Board $310

Summer Supplement 1 July to 25 August 16+ $30

Accommodation Fees

All courses include:  
Interactive Online Student Portal | Course 
materials (subject to deposit) | Free internet 
access | Organized Social Program (at least 3 
free social activities a week) 

*School Closure Dates
1 Jan, 19 Feb, 28 May, 4 Jul, 3 Sep,  
22-23 Nov, 24-25 Dec, 31 Dec - 1 Jan

***Tax and cleaning fees included. A security deposit may be required by the residence upon arrival.  Minors must submit a parental consent form in advance.  All prices are subject to availability 

All accommodation is Sunday Arrival, Saturday Departure and subject to availability. Additional accommodation options available upon request.  
Some dietary requirements may have a small surcharge for catered accommodation.

Tuition Fees
All prices and lessons shown are per week. Minimum age 16 unless otherwise stated. Start dates every Monday*.  

Classes may take place in the morning or afternoon.  

“Essential” (or the 20 lesson option) is only available for students on B1/B2 visa or visa waiver for a maximum of 12 weeks.

Duration
Essential 

(20 lessons)
Standard 

(25 lessons)
Intensive

(30 lessons)

General English 
Minimum Level: Beginner 

Business English Age: 18+   
Minimum Level: Intermediate 

TOEFL  
Minimum Level: Upper Intermediate

1–11 weeks  $360  $400  $430 

12–23 weeks  $340  $370  $400 

24–35 weeks  $300  $330  $360 

36+ weeks  $285  $320  $350 

University Preparation   
Minimum Level: Intermediate

1–11 weeks –  $400  $430 

12–23 weeks  –  $370  $400 

24–35 weeks  –  $330  $360 

36+ weeks  –  $320  $350 

One to One  
Tailor Made, 45 minute lessons

Lesson fee $75 per lesson

Professional Certificates (18+) 
Minimum Level: Upper Intermediate

Unlimited Package(18+) 
Minimum Level: Beginners.  
Includes registration fee.

Duration Essential 
(20 lessons)

Standard 
(25 lessons)

Intensive
(30 lessons)

Marketing & Advertising
(Starts: 29 Jan, 30 Apr, 30 Jul, 29 Oct) 

5 weeks  $2,000  $2,200  $2,350 

Business Management
(Starts: 2 Jan, 2 Apr, 2 Jul, 1 Oct)

4 weeks  $1,600  $1,800  $1,950 

Project Management
(Starts: 5 Mar, 4 Jun, 4 Sept, 3 Dec)

4 weeks  $1,600  $1,800  $1,950 

Professional Certificates x 3 13 weeks  $4,900  $5,400  $5,800 

Duration Price Additional 
weekly fee

- Any city, Any course, Any schedule 
- Includes Professional Certificates,  
Career Preparation Activity and  
University Placement Service
- Career Preparation Activity (Age 18+)**
Start dates:  2 Jan, 5 Mar, 30 Apr, 4 Jun, 2 Jul, 4 Sep, 29 Oct 
Minimum Level: Upper Intermediate

12 weeks  $5,160  $430 

24 weeks  $9,120  $380 

36 weeks  $12,960  $360 

48 weeks  $17,280  $360 

Other Charges

Registration Fee $150

Accommodation Booking Fee $100

Courier $80

Bank Charges $25

Credit/Debit Card Fees 2%

Book Deposit (Collected on Arrival) $50

Insurance $25/week

University Placement Service
Free for students studying 12 weeks and over

$200 (1st Application)
$75 (Additional Applications)

Airport Transfers (one way)

San Francisco International  $130 

Other Upon Request



Transfers (one way)

Heathrow  £150 

Gatwick  £90 

Stansted  £180 

Luton  £180 

City  £150 

St Pancras  £175 

Other Upon Request
£20 supplement for shared (per additional person)

Brighton
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Type Age Meals Single (Price per week) Twin (Price per week) Notes

Student House 18+ Self Catering  £165  £145 

Twin Student House rooms are only 
available to two friends sharing.  
£100 damage deposit taken upon arrival 
+ £30 bedding pack.

Premium Residence (En Suite) 18+ Self Catering  £255  – £100 damage deposit taken upon arrival

Summer Supplement 18+ £20 – 10 Jun 2018 – 25 Aug 2018

Summer Residences (En Suite) 18+ Self Catering  £240  – Available 1 July – 8 September 2018

Accommodation Fees

 All accommodation is Sunday Arrival, Saturday Departure and subject to availability. Some dietary requirements may have a small surcharge for catered accommodation.

School Amenities

	 Student lounge

	 IT lounge

	 Free Wi-Fi

	 Library

 	 Outside courtyard

	 Interactive whiteboards

	 Self-study room

Key School Facts
Capacity  224
Classrooms  16
Student computers  14
Students in class  Average 10 (max.15) 
Lesson length: 
1 lesson = 45 min  
20 lessons = 15 hrs/wk
25 lessons = 18.75 hrs/wk
30 lessons = 22.5 hrs/wk 

Registration Fee £50

Accommodation Booking Fee £70

Cambridge Exam Fee £140–150

Courier £65

Bank Charges £12

Book Deposit £30

Credit Card Charges 2%

Insurance £3.62/week

Other Charges

Duration Essential  
(20 lessons)

Standard  
(25 lessons)

Intensive  
(30 lessons)

General English  
Minimum Level: Beginner

1–11 weeks  £265  £305  £345 

12–23 weeks  £250  £275  £300 

24–35 weeks  £205  £225  £245 

36+ weeks  £195  £215  £235 

IELTS     
Minimum Level: Intermediate

Cambridge Exam (FCE/CAE/CPE)** 
Minimum Level: Upper Intermediate

1–11 weeks –  £305  £345 

12–23 weeks  –  £275  £300 

24–35 weeks  –  £225  £245 

36+ weeks  –  £215  £235 

One to One  
Tailor Made, 45 minute lessons

Lesson fee £70 per lesson

Tuition Fees
All prices and lessons shown are per week. Start Dates: Every Monday*. Minimum age is 16, unless otherwise stated. 

*School Closure Dates
24 December 2018–1 January 2019

All courses include:   
Interactive Online Student Portal | Course 
materials (subject to deposit) | Free internet 
access | Organised social programme 
 (at least 3 free social activities a week) 

**Please see www.staffordhouse.com for Cambridge Exam Course recommended start dates and exam dates.

Type Age Meals Single (Price per week) Twin (Price per week) Notes

Homestay
16+ Half Board  £165  £145 Twin homestay is only available to two 

friends sharing18+ Self Catering  £145  £125 

Superior Homestay
16+ Half Board  £230  – 

Private bathroom included
18+ Self Catering  £205  – 

Summer Supplement 16+ £20 £20 10 Jun 2018 – 25 Aug 2018

Christmas Supplement 16+ £50 £50 23 Dec 2018 - 29 Dec 2018



Cambridge

Type Age Meals Single  (Price per week) Twin (Price per week) Notes

Standard Residence 18+ Self Catering  £190  £160 £100 damage deposit on arrival + £30 bedding pack.

Premium Residence (En Suite)

18+ Self Catering  £240 – Single Room with shared kitchen

18+ Self Catering  £275 –
Studio with private kitchen. Can be shared by couples for 
£150/week per person.

Summer Residences (En Suite)
18+ Self Catering £210 –

Available 1st July – 25th Aug 2018
16/17 Full Board £265 –   
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Accommodation Fees

Key School Facts
Capacity 150+
Classrooms  11
Students in class Average 11 (max.15)   
Lesson length:  
1 lesson = 45 min
20 lessons = 15 hrs/wk
25 lessons = 18.75 hrs/wk
30 lessons = 22.5 hrs/wk
 

Tuition Fees
All prices and lessons shown are per week. Start Dates: Every Monday*. Minimum age is 16, unless otherwise stated.  

Classes may take place in the morning or afternoon. 

*School Closure Dates
24 December 2018–1 January 2019

School Amenities

	 Student lounge

	 IT lounge

	 Free Wi-Fi

	 Library

 	 Café

	 Canteen

	 65” interactive screens

	 Self-study room

All courses include:   
Interactive Online Student Portal | Course 
materials (subject to deposit) | Free internet 
access | Organised social programme 
 (at least 3 free social activities a week) 

Transfers (one way)

Heathrow £180

Gatwick £195

Stansted £95

Luton £110

City £150

St Pancras £185

Other Upon Request
£20 supplement for shared (per additional person)

Registration Fee £50

Accommodation Booking Fee £70

Cambridge Exam Fee £140–150

Courier £65

Bank Charges £12

Book Deposit £30

Credit Card Charges 2%

Insurance £3.62/week

Other Charges

Duration Essential  
(20 lessons)

Standard  
(25 lessons)

Intensive  
(30 lessons)

General English  
Minimum Level: Beginner

1–11 weeks  £280  £320  £360 

12–23 weeks  £260  £280  £320 

24–35 weeks  £225  £245  £270 

36+ weeks  £215  £230  £260 

IELTS     
Minimum Level: Intermediate

Cambridge Exam (FCE/CAE/CPE)** 
Minimum Level: Upper Intermediate

1–11 weeks –  £320  £360 

12–23 weeks –  £280  £320 

24–35 weeks –  £245  £270 

36+ weeks –  £230  £260 

One to One  
Tailor Made, 45 minute lessons

Lesson fee £70 per lesson

**Please see www.staffordhouse.com for Cambridge Exam Course recommended start dates and exam dates.

 All accommodation is Sunday Arrival, Saturday Departure and subject to availability. Some dietary requirements may have a small surcharge for catered accommodation.

Type Age Meals Single  (Price per week) Twin  (Price per week) Notes

Homestay

16+ Full Board**  £195  £175 

**Monday - Friday lunch provided at the school.  
Twin homestay is only available to two friends sharing

16+ Half Board  £165  £145 

18+ B&B  £145  £125 

Superior Homestay

16+ Full Board**  £260 –
Private bathroom included. 
**Monday - Friday lunch provided at the school. 

16+ Half Board  £235 –

18+ B&B  £205 –   

Summer Supplement 16+ £20 £20 10 June 2018 – 25 Aug 2018

Christmas Supplement 16+ £50 £50 23 Dec 2018 - 29 Dec 2018



Canterbury

Type Age Meals Single (Price per week) Twin (Price per week) Notes

Student House 18+ Self Catering  £140  – £100 damage deposit on arrival + £30 bedding pack.

Summer Residences (En Suite)

18+ Self Catering  £175  – 18+ available 1 July – 25 August 2018 
16/17 available 17 June – 25 August 2018 
Twin room pricing can be a twin, triple or quadruple room.

18+ Full Board £235   –  

16/17 Full Board £235  £220
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Accommodation Fees

School Amenities

	 Student lounge

	 IT lounge

	 Free Wi-Fi

	 Library

 	 Café

	 Outside courtyard

	 Interactive whiteboards

	 Self-study room

Key School Facts
Capacity  180
Classrooms  15
Student computers  14
Students in class  Average 10 (max.15) 
Lesson length: 
1 lesson = 45 min 
20 lessons = 15 hrs/wk
25 lessons = 18.75 hrs/wk
30 lessons = 22.5 hrs/wk
 

*School Closure Dates
24 December 2018–1 January 2019

All courses include:   
Interactive Online Student Portal | Course 
materials (subject to deposit) | Free internet 
access | Organised social programme 
 (at least 3 free social activities a week) 

Transfers (one way)

Heathrow £165

Gatwick £140

Stansted £165

Luton £165

City £140

St Pancras £160

Ashford £70

Other Upon Request
£20 supplement for shared (per additional person)

Registration Fee £50

Accommodation Booking Fee £70

Cambridge Exam Fee £140–150

Courier £65

Bank Charges £12

Book Deposit £30

Credit Card Charges 2%

Insurance £3.62/week

Other Charges

Duration Essential  
(20 lessons)

Standard  
(25 lessons)

Intensive  
(30 lessons)

General English  
Minimum Level: Beginner

1–11 weeks  £265  £305  £345 

12–23 weeks  £250  £275  £300 

24–35 weeks  £205  £225  £245 

36+ weeks  £195  £215  £235 

IELTS     
Minimum Level: Intermediate

Cambridge Exam (FCE/CAE/CPE)** 
Minimum Level: Upper Intermediate

1–11 weeks –  £305  £345 

12–23 weeks  –  £275  £300 

24–35 weeks  –  £225  £245 

36+ weeks  –  £215  £235 

One to One  
Tailor Made, 45 minute lessons

Lesson fee £70 per lesson

Tuition Fees
All prices and lessons shown are per week. Start Dates: Every Monday*. Minimum age is 16, unless otherwise stated. 

**Please see www.staffordhouse.com for Cambridge Exam Course recommended start dates and exam dates.

All accommodation is Sunday Arrival, Saturday Departure and subject to availability.  Some dietary requirements may have a small surcharge for catered accommodation.

Type Age Meals Single (Price per week) Twin (Price per week) Notes

Homestay
16+ Half Board £165  £145

Twin Homestay can be booked independently
18+ B&B £150  –

Superior Homestay 16+ Half Board £235  – Private bathroom included

Summer Supplement 16+ £20 £20 10 June 2018 – 25 Aug 2018

Christmas Supplement 16+ £50 £50 23 Dec 2018 - 29 Dec 2018



School Amenities

	 Student lounge

	 IT lounge

	 Free Wi-Fi

	 Library

 	 Café

	 Canteen

	 Interactive whiteboards

	 Self-study room

London

Type Age Meals Single (Price per week) Twin (Price per week) Notes

Student Houseshare 18+ Self Catering  £215  £185

Standard Residence (En Suite) 18+ Self Catering  £235  – £100 damage deposit taken upon arrival

Summer Residences (En Suite) 16/17 Full Board  £350  £350 
£100 damage deposit taken upon arrival.  
Available 1 July – 25 August 2018
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Accommodation Fees

Key School Facts
Capacity  420
Classrooms  20
Student computers  14
Students in class  Average 11 (max.15) 
Lesson length:  
1 lesson = 45 min 
20 lessons = 15 hrs/wk
25 lessons = 18.75 hrs/wk
30 lessons = 22.5 hrs/wk
35 lessons = 26.25 hrs/wk 

Duration Essential 
(20 lessons)

Flex*** 
(20 lessons)

Standard
(25 lessons)

Intensive 
(30 lessons)

Super Intensive 
(35 lessons)

General English    
Minimum Level: Beginner

1–11 weeks  £280  £230  £320  £360  £390 

12–23 weeks  £260  £215  £280  £320  £350 

24–35 weeks  £225  £185  £245  £270  £295 

36+ weeks  £215  £175  £230  £260  £285 

IELTS     
Minimum Level: Intermediate

Cambridge Exam (FCE/CAE/CPE)** 
Minimum Level: Upper Intermediate

Business English Age: 18+   
Minimum Level: Intermediate

1–11 weeks – –  £320  £360  £390 

12–23 weeks – –  £280  £320  £350 

24–35 weeks – –  £245  £270  £295 

36+ weeks – –  £230  £260  £285 

One to One
Tailor Made, 45 minute lessons

Lesson fee £70 per lesson

All courses include:   
Interactive Online Student Portal | Course 
materials (subject to deposit) | Free internet 
access | Organised social programme 
 (at least 3 free social activities a week) 

Tuition Fees
All prices and lessons shown are per week. Start Dates: Every Monday*. Minimum age is 16, unless otherwise stated. 

*School Closure Dates
24 December 2018–1 January 2019

Registration Fee £50

Accommodation Booking Fee £70

Courier £65

Bank Charges £12

Book Deposit £30

Credit Card Charges 2%

Insurance £3.62/week

Cambridge Exam Fee £145–155

CELTA                                 see website for details 

Other Charges

Transfers (one way)

Heathrow £110

Gatwick £130

Stansted £130

Luton £130

City £95

St Pancras £70

Other Upon Request
£20 supplement for shared (per additional person)

All accommodation is Sunday Arrival, Saturday Departure and subject to availability.  Some dietary requirements may have a small surcharge for catered accommodation.

**Please see www.staffordhouse.com for Cambridge Exam Course recommended start dates and exam dates.
***Flex courses may take place in the morning or afternoon.

Type Age Meals Single (Price per week) Twin (Price per week) Notes

Homestay
16+ Half Board  £195  £180 London Homestays are located in zones 3–4.  

Zone 2 supplement = £30 per week. 
Twin homestay is only available to two friends sharing.18+ B&B or Self Catering  £175  £160 

Superior Homestay
16+ Half Board £245  – 

Private bathroom included. London homes located in Zone 3.
18+ B&B or Self Catering £225  – 

Summer Supplement 16+ £20 £20 10 June 2018 – 25 Aug 2018

Christmas Supplement 16+ £50 £50 23 Dec 2018 - 29 Dec 2018



Duration Essential 
(20 lessons)

Standard 
(25 lessons)

Intensive
(30 lessons)

General English 
Minimum Level: Beginner

1–11 weeks  $310  $360  $400 

12–23 weeks  $290  $340  $380 

24–35 weeks  $270  $320  $360 

36+ weeks  $260  $310  $350 

IELTS  
Minimum Level: Intermediate

1–11 weeks –  $360  $400 

12–23 weeks –  $340  $380 

24–35 weeks –  $320  $360 

36+ weeks –  $310  $350 

University Preparation   
Minimum Level: Intermediate

1–11 weeks – –  $400 

12–23 weeks – –  $380 

24–35 weeks – –  $360 

36+ weeks – –  $350 

One to One  
Tailor Made, 45 minute lessons

Lesson fee $85 per lesson
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Other Charges

Registration Fee $175

Accommodation Booking Fee $200

Courier $100

Bank Charges $30

Credit Card Fees 2%

Book Deposit (Collected on Arrival) $80

Insurance $20/week

Custodianship Fee (Notarized) $125

University Placement Service
Free for students studying 12 weeks and over

$200 (1st Application)
$75 (Additional Applications)

Tuition Fees
All prices and lessons shown are per week. Start Dates: Every Monday*. Minimum age is 16, unless otherwise stated. 

Classes may take place in the morning or afternoon. 

Type Description Age Meals Price per week Notes

Homestay

Single Room 16+
Half Board  $205 

Full Board  $220 

Twin Room 16+
Half Board  $190 

Twin homestay is only available to two friends sharing.
Full Board  $205

Summer supplement 16+ $25 10 June – 25 Aug 2018

Minor Fee 16-17 $25

Accommodation Fees

Calgary

Key School Facts
Capacity  150
Classrooms  10
Student computers  11
Students in class  Average 12 (max.15) 
Lesson length:  
1 lesson = 45 min 
20 lessons = 15 hrs/wk
25 lessons = 18.75 hrs/wk
30 lessons = 22.5 hrs/wk

All courses include: 
Interactive Online Student Portal | Course 
materials (subject to deposit) | Free internet 
access | Organized Social Program (at least 3 
free social activities a week) 

*School Closure Dates
1 Jan, 19 Feb, 30 Mar, 2 Apr, 21 May, 2 Jul,  
6 Aug, 3 Sep, 8 Oct, 9 Nov, 24 Dec - 1 Jan

Residence Description Age Meals Price per week Notes

Summer Residence 
20 May – 18 August 2018

Single Room 18+ Self Catering $350
$150 damage deposit required. 
Twin room is only available to two friends sharing.

Twin Room 18+ Self Catering $280

All accommodation is Sunday Arrival, Saturday Departure and subject to availability. Additional accommodation options available upon request. Some dietary requirements may have a small surcharge for catered accommodation. 

School Amenities

	 Student lounge

	 IT lounge

	 Free Wi-Fi 

 	 Student kitchen

	 Self-study area

	 Multi-media classrooms

	

Airport Transfers (one way)

Calgary International  $100 

Other Upon Request



Duration Essential 
(20 lessons)

Standard 
(25 lessons)

Intensive
(30 lessons)

Super Intensive 
(35 lessons)

General English 
Minimum Level: Beginner

Business English Age: 18+   
Minimum Level: Intermediate

1–11 weeks  $310  $360  $400  $440 

12–23 weeks  $290  $340  $380  $420 

24–35 weeks  $270  $320  $360  $400 

36+ weeks  $260  $310  $350  $390 

IELTS  
Minimum Level: Intermediate

Cambridge Exam Courses (FCE/CAE)** 
Minimum Level: Upper Intermediate

1–11 weeks –  $360  $400  $440 

12–23 weeks –  $340  $380  $420 

24–35 weeks –  $320  $360  $400 

36+ weeks –  $310  $350  $390 

University Preparation   
Minimum Level: Intermediate

1–11 weeks – –  $400  $440 

12–23 weeks – –  $380  $420 

24–35 weeks – –  $360  $400 

36+ weeks – –  $350  $390 

One to One  
Tailor Made, 45 minute lessons

Lesson fee $85 per lesson

Other Charges

Registration Fee $175

Accommodation Booking Fee $200

Courier $100

Bank Charges $30

Credit Card Fees 2%

Book Deposit (Collected on Arrival) $80

Insurance $20/week

Custodianship Fee (Notarized) $125

Cambridge Exam Fees  $300 - $350

University Placement Service
Free for students studying 12 weeks and over

$200 (1st Application)
$75 (Additional Applications)

Tuition Fees
All prices and lessons shown are per week. Start Dates: Every Monday*. Minimum age is 16, unless otherwise stated. Classes may take place in the morning or afternoon. 
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Type Description Age Meals Price per week Notes

Homestay

Single Room 16+
Half Board $220

Full Board $235 

Twin Room 16+
Half Board $205 Twin homestay is only  

available to two friends sharing.Full Board $220 

Summer supplement 16+ $25 10 June – 25 Aug 2018

Minor Fee 16-17 $25

Residence Description Age Meals
1–4 weeks 

 (Price per week)
5+ weeks 

(Price per week)

Student House Twin Room 18+ Self Catering $250* $200*

Summer supplement 10 June – 25 Aug 2018 18+ $25 $25

Summer Residence 
20 May – 11 Aug 2018

Single Room 18+ Self Catering   $300**     $225***

Accommodation Fees

Toronto

School Amenities

	 Student lounge

	 IT lounge

	 Free Wi-Fi 

	 Student kitchen

	 Self-study area

	 65” interactive screens

Key School Facts
Capacity  200
Classrooms  18
Student computers  15
Students in class  Average 12 (max.15) 
Lesson length:  
1 lesson = 45 min 
20 lessons = 15 hrs/wk
25 lessons = 18.75 hrs/wk
30 lessons = 22.5 hrs/wk
35 lessons = 26.25 hrs/wk

All courses include:  
Interactive Online Student Portal | Course 
materials (subject to deposit) | Free internet 
access | Organized Social Program (at least 3 
free social activities a week) 

*School Closure Dates
1 Jan, 19 Feb, 30 Mar, 21 May, 2 Jul,  
6 Aug, 3 Sep, 8 Oct, 24 Dec - 1 Jan*An additional $25 non-refundable linen fee will be charged. 

**$50 damage deposit required. 
***$600 damage deposit required. 
All accommodation is Sunday Arrival, Saturday Departure and subject to availability. Additional accommodation options available upon request. 
Some dietary requirements may have a small surcharge for catered accommodation. 

Airport Transfers (one way)

Pearson International  $100 

Other Upon Request

**Please see www.staffordhouse.com for Cambridge Exam Course recommended start dates and exam dates.
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Courses in the USA accredited by:

Courses in the UK accredited by:

Courses in Canada accredited by:

Enquiries and Admissions (UK and Canada)

Stafford House Admissions  
Kett House 
Station Road 
Cambridge CB1 2JH 
United Kingdom

T:	+44 (0) 1223 447707 
F:		 +44 (0) 1223 346181 
E:	UKadmissions@staffordhouse.com 

Enquiries and Admissions (USA)

Stafford House Admissions  
417 Montgomery, 3rd Floor  
San Francisco, CA 94104  
USA

E:	USadmissions@staffordhouse.com


